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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Em m a A luck1017
Cartwhee ls

8.850 9.375 9.0009.050 36.275
4T 1 3 7T 1 

1 

Em m a Conner1152
Gym Stars

8.550 9.050 9.4258.800 35.825
11T 5T 5 2T 2 

2 

Jenna  S m ith1735
Gym Stars

8.350 9.125 9.1009.225 35.800
19T 3 1 4T 3 

3 

S tephanie  Po lizz i1619
Revolutions

9.000 9.150 9.4258.000 35.575
1 2 13 2T 4 

4 

M ir iam  V itkavage1842
W orld C lass

8.900 8.950 8.6509.000 35.500
2T 9T 4 18 5 

5 

Jess ica  S chw artz1705
Cartwhee ls

8.650 9.050 9.0008.700 35.400
8T 5T 6T 7T 6 

6 

Em ily Bennett1053
W orld C lass

8.650 8.700 8.9508.700 35.000
8T 12 6T 10 7 

7 

Zoe  Ogden1580
Exce l

8.550 8.975 8.9758.250 34.750
11T 8 12 9 8 

8 

Em ily Dart1177
Exce l

8.450 7.950 9.5008.700 34.600
15T 21 6T 1 9 

9 

Abby Ross1671
W orld C lass

8.500 8.600 8.8508.500 34.450
13T 13 10 13T 10 

10 

Lisa  C im m ino1134
W orld C lass

8.400 8.950 7.6509.100 34.100
17T 9T 2 21 11 

11 

Lily Ce laya1121
Revolutions

8.900 9.100 9.1006.750 33.850
2T 4 20 4T 12 

12 

Anna  Ham pston1327
Twist 'N F lip

8.350 8.050 8.8758.300 33.575
19T 19 11 12 13 

13 

Lindsay Rusnak1679
W orld C lass

8.500 8.200 8.2258.550 33.475
13T 15 9 19 14 

14 

S age  A rastique ti1023
Exce l

8.850 8.100 8.8507.200 33.000
4T 16T 18 13T 15T

15T

Daphne  Va lenzue la1828
Revolutions

8.800 8.450 8.2007.550 33.000
7 14 15 20 15T

15T

Zoe  S m ith1736
Exce l

8.650 8.100 8.9007.250 32.900
8T 16T 16T 11 17 

17 

Hea ther S te lling1906
Revolutions

8.850 8.850 8.8006.350 32.850
4T 11 22 15T 18 

18 

Em m a Vanluven1833
Twist 'N F lip

8.400 8.100 8.7757.250 32.525
17T 16T 16T 17 19 

19 

Julie tte  V anluven1834
Twist 'N F lip

8.100 8.000 8.8007.150 32.050
21 20 19 15T 20 

20 

Jos ie  S anchez1687
Revolutions

8.450 7.550 9.0506.500 31.550
15T 22 21 6 21 

21 

M organ Lydon1458
Exce l

0.000 9.050 0.0007.700 16.750
22 5T 14 22 22 

22 
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